
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
27 
23 
21 
26 
86 
5 

77 
11 
4 

10 
14 
88 
30 
55 
8 

16 
45 

Name 
Alex Connor 
Georgie Zouein 
Finn Farrell Morton 
Oscar Mc Elroy 
Mohamed  Al Habsi 
Diaraf Keinde 
Luis Velasco 
Ahmed Al Saadi 
Nadim Khneisser 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Keanu Al Azhari 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 
Matthew Hunt 
Archie Sampson 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Alexander Renner (N) 
Seif Al Naggar (N) 

Class 
125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
6:18.950 
6:21.042 
6:21.173 
6:23.004 
6:23.049 
6:23.720 
6:27.292 
6:27.415 
6:27.687 
6:27.828 
6:28.115 
6:28.329 
6:29.511 
6:29.676 
6:30.598 
6:32.593 
6:34.621 

Diff 

2.092 
2.223 
4.054 
4.099 
4.770 
8.342 
8.465 
8.737 
8.878 
9.165 
9.379 

10.561 
10.726 
11.648 
13.643 
15.671 

Gap 

2.092 
0.131 
1.831 
0.045 
0.671 
3.572 
0.123 
0.272 
0.141 
0.287 
0.214 
1.182 
0.165 
0.922 
1.995 
2.028 

Best Tm 
59.081 
59.084 
59.252 
59.023 
58.808 
59.468 

1:00.347 
1:00.047 
1:00.472 
1:00.358 
1:00.025 
1:00.262 
59.947 

1:00.444 
1:00.080 
1:00.905 
1:01.214 

In Lap 
2 
2 
4 
5 
5 
2 
2 
3 
4 
5 
3 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
2 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  #8 - 3s penalty - For tramline infringement SR 12.A 

Printed: 11/03/2016 3:29:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring              Chief Stewards Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Al Ain Raceway International Kart Circuit 

Margin of Victory 

2.092 

Avg. Speed 

66.025 

Best Lap Tm 

58.808 

Best Speed 

85.090 

Best Lap by 

86 - Mohamed  Al Habsi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2015-16 

UAE RMC 2015 -16 ROUND 11 

Heat Micro Max 

Race (5 Laps) started at 11:41:52 

Yas Marina North + Corkscrew 1.390 km 

11/03/2016 11:30 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE

 
ORGANISED BY AL AIN RACEWAY KART CLUB


